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FOLDABLE 21 INCH UMBRELLA, 3 SECTIONS WITH 190T RPET
PONGEE FABRIC, BLACK PLATED FRAME AND RIBS WITH
WOODEN HANDLE. MANUAL OPEN AND CLOSURE. SELF
MATERIAL POUCH.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6601 9100

CN

D299X58.5CM

0.305

0.331

kg

Metal

0.29

0.28

0.285

11.6

kg

0.023

m3

12

36



