TRALEE



FOLDABLE 21 INCH UMBRELLA, 3 SECTIONS WITH 190T RPET PONGEE FABRIC, BLACK PLATED FRAME AND RIBS WITH WOODEN HANDLE. MANUAL OPEN AND CLOSURE. SELF MATERIAL POUCH.

COMMODITY CODE	6601 9100
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	Ø99X58.5CM
NET WEIGHT	0.305
GROSS WEIGHT	0.331
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Metal
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.29
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.28
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.285
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	11.6
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.023
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	12
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	36